


The Natural Garden Collection Pale Pink Scabious Stem

Code: 23416
Dimensions: 17L x 21W x 65H

Description

Specification
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Length:
Height:
Width:
Weight:
CBM:

17cm
65cm
21cm
0.04kg
0.3000

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:

Inner Qty:

Outer Qty:

5050140341681
Pink

Plastic

24

240



